Precinct

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

103

103

VUID

2130150723

2139243438

1182580238

1010750455

1004986507

2202416337

1009336048

1008669857

1004296939

2145723982

1015163518

Voter Name

GARNER, TERRY WAYNE

HITE, BRITTANY BELLE

HITE, TIMOTHY EDWARD

HURFORD, BRANDY MICHELLE

KNOTT, POLLY ANN

MUNOZ, BRIANNA SOFIA

MUNOZ, LYDIA HELDA

RICHARDS,MICHAEL SHANE

RUIZ,WILLIAM RICHARD

AUTERY, LARRY HEATH

AUTREY, WHITTNEY NICHOLE



103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

2156255848

1004556787

1014155203

1004967230

1004932194

1105236588

1105172160

1004258235

1004942641

2201457208

1013177594

1004931990

CALDWELL, DAYLON DAVON

CAMARILLO, BERNARD

CASTILLO,MELISSA ANN

COLEY, DAWN JO ANN

COX, JACK MICHAEL

CRAWFORD, DOUGLAS LEON

CRAWFORD, JANICE KAY

DANIELS, PATRICIA ANN

DENBOW, JAMES E

GRUVER,MASON CHARLES

HERVEY, LATRESA WHITTING

HITT,RUSSELL WAYNE



103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

1004288905

1004554217

1004556889

1009242343

1022901521

1021570948

1004924303

2147037808

1009395273

1004996247

1004996252

1004935171

KELLEY, BARBARA MICHELLE

KELLEY JR,CHARLES ERWIN

NEALY-WARD, WANDA

PAYNE, JASON HOWELL

REEVES, ANGELA CHARISSA

REEVES, DANNY PAUL

ROBINSON, SHARON

THOMASON, BRADLEY RAY

WARD, WAYNE EDWARD

WATSON, RONALD MONROE

WATSON, TRACY

WEBB, ANDREA



103

103

103

104

104

109

109

200

200

200

200

200

1004943049

1061349413

1071633281

1011916514

1011671668

1020845461

1003953485

1004297910

1004529054

1004273317

1004527702

1009505687

WEBB, IVAN B

WHITE, SARA M

WOOLSEY, DOUGLAS ALAN

RICHARDSON, JOSEPH HAYDEN

RICHARDSON, TTFFANY GWYNN

ACKER,ELIZABETH DUNNE

DOTSON, ANDY ALLEN

BLAND, RAYMOND

DURKEE, DARRYL LAWRENCE

ESTES,CONNIE LEWIS

NEWSOME , GWENDOLYN NELL

PORTIS,CHASITY NICOLE



201

202

202

202

202

202

203

203

203

204

205

205

1020928695

1010235106

2206262778

1004575037

2139266485

1004584823

1030464840

1030442116

1004534450

1004932540

1010725489

1004578222

BECK, SHAYLA DJUAN

LEMUS,MARIA T

PALERMO-CHASE, MARIA BELKIS

PALOS, JOE LEWIS

SANCHEZ, BRIANNA DANTIELLE

SMITH, JOYCE LYNN

BECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER KEITH

BECKMAN, MARGARET ANNE

MARTIN, TYRONE DOUGLASS

TALLEY, CHRISTOPHER ERIC

DEMPSEY, TRAVIS MICHAEL

ESPENSON, GLADYS LOUETTA



205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

1004573478

1153310664

1015608361

1023704525

1220910197

2000854872

1052192226

1045256813

1004566798

1004551529

1004560361

1026667791

GRANTHAM, ROSEMARY HARWELL

HEUGATTER,ELT RICHARD

HUFFMAN, BILLY CLAY

HUFFMAN, JENNIFER LEA

JENKINS, HALEY RAE

LANE, SARAH BROOKE

LEDBETTER, JOE BOB

LEDBETTER, LISA HELEN

MARTIN, BEVERLY SUE

MCCRACKEN, ROBERT CRAIG

PERRY, EDMOND LYNN

REAMY, ROSS



205

205

205

205

205

205

206

206

206

206

206

206

1015459252

1001864177

1011955523

1082904011

1220124598

1004566640

1023599644

1185656512

1004922974

1162300603

1001355045

1112148272

SHEPHERD, CRYSTAL ELAINE

SINGLETON, KASEY RASHAEL

SINGLETON, RANDAL ERIC

TAMEZ, STEVEN LYNN

WALTERS,WHITNEY JO

YOUNG, DEBORAH A

MCKENDREE , ANTHONY WAYNE

MCKENDREE, LYDIA ALLEE

PAGE, DENISE RENEE

PAGE, JOE

SIGLE, ANGELA MARIE

SIGLE, LEONARD ZACKARY



206

206

206

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

2186862927

2186863026

2186863074

1004572471

1004572376

1004529479

1022155168

1004546178

1019158328

1004581582

1081012950

2141596620

THURSBY, CALEB RAY

THURSBY, DANIEL SCOTT

THURSBY, NADINE ELLA

BELCHER, ROBERT GLENN

BELCHER, TAMMY JEAN

CEPHUS, PRECIOUS MARIE

DORING, SCOTT HOWARD

FANNIN, LINDA BELL

HOLLINGSWORTH, JOURDAN SODD

MCCLANAHAN, CAMILLE

PURIFOY,LE MICHELLE

ROSS, THOMAS ALAN



300

301

301

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

1036827193

1004579735

1004579742

1004564043

1026989255

1138914578

1119782678

1165771623

1216092105

1113774896

1030340341

1030383914

THOMASON, BETSY RAMONA

DODDS, CRAN HUGHES

DODDS, FRANCES MARIE

ARNOLD, CARL DAVID

ARNOLD, TANYA DAWN

BAKER, WENDI KAYE

CAPEHART, RON THOMAS

KINDLE, CHADWICK MILNER

MATHISON, CLYDE EDWARD

MATHISON, KAREN DAVIS

PATE, SUSAN KAY

PATE, TIMOTHY TED



304

304

304

304

305

305

305

305

306

306

307

400

1015583815

2148143796

1184985067

2197453201

2151011136

1171447106

1004563718

1004570344

1004555202

1004555358

1011918568

1004943326

WIGGINS, CHRISTOPHER SHANNON

YOUNG,MICHELLE RENEA

YOUNGBLOOD, JOSEFINA

YOUNGBLOOD, WADE ALAN

ARNOLD, JACLYN NICOLE

BURKE, JOHN ALLEN

NEWSOM, JERRY ALAN

NEWSOM, KIMBERLY

COSTON, KIMBERLY ANN

COSTON II,LARKIN GEORGE

MORRIS,DAVID KEITH

CUMMINS JR, JOHN RICHARD



400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

1004997894

1004981312

1004976886

1162300321

2158861693

1008663725

1004952571

1004942768

1004952456

1004923934

1004531657

2207501332

CUTRER, MARGARET BALCOM

CUTRER, RICHARD AUBREY

FARMER, STANLEY DON

FOWLER,WILLIAM SCOTT

GILLESPIE,RACHEL ERIN

HUTSON, MARSHA CAROLE

JONES, MARK D

MITCHELL, STEPHEN MICHAEL

MITCHELL, TERESA LYNN

OLSEN, JAMES WESLEY

PUTMAN, JERRY LYNN

SPATZ,JAMES A



400

400

400

400

400

400

400

401

401

401

401

401

2135559652

1011699713

1004931855

1004931864

2191756916

1220130885

1148580813

2121497703

1010795196

1010092692

2208942423

2127523937

SPURGER, DANIELA MICHELLE

TOWLES, JONATHAN GIFFORD

TRIMBLE JR, MONTGOMERY EDWARD

TRIMBLE, VICKI ANN

WARREN, SHANNON MARIE

WARREN, SONNY DWAINE

WEBB, BRITTENY LEIGH

ARREDONDO, MAYBETH

HERNANDEZ, DEANNA

LOPEZ, MONICA MARIA

MEANKINS, JAYLON RAMON

MOORE, TREVONNE DESHA



402

402

402

402

402

402

402

402

402

402

402

402

2166261380

1005185381

2207398000

1011650474

1195400135

1004985053

1004994161

1141722230

1010983766

1004347116

1015706733

1004288600

BENNETT, ROBERT LANGSTON

BRANCH, CATHY KAY

BRANCH, MADELINE PAIGE

FINNEN, NORMA JEAN

FRENCH, BETHANY JOY

LEE, DANZELL IVAN

MALOTT, QUANAH

MEANKINS, CHRISTOPHER PORCHAE

PUTMAN, KEVIN LYNN

SUMMERALL, DANIEL BUSH

WALLACE, DANTELLE ABAY

WALLACE, TRAVIS JUSTIN



402

403

403

403

403

404

404

404

404

404

404

405

1004966452

1052591034

1004990597

1013751139

1014594558

1050829275

1004965595

1004965576

2168542362

2168543015

1009341949

1156669433

WILSON, DEBRA A

BORSELLINO, PETER PAUL

FISHER, JANA ROXZANN

RICHARDS, VALERIE LYNN

SOUTHARD, JONATHAN JAMES

ANDERSON, BRYAN LEE

BALLEW, ROBERT L

BALLEW, VELMA PHILLIPS

FEUERHERDT, DEBRA KAY

FEUERHERDT, MARK

HARRIS, PENNY KAY

MERCER, LARRY WAYNE



Total
Voters

29

20

10

Total
Suspense

Total Early Voting

29

20

10



13

20

13

le67

13

20

13

167



